
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL
 

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS
  

709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT MAY 22-28, 2025 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27	 28

850g Imperial 
Soft Margarine

$399

$1099

2/$143/$5

2/$5

$377

$499$288$444

317-430g 
Selected Cheerios 
Cereal

450g Kraft 
Cheez Whiz

250g Dare 
Breaktime
Cookies

$798

$249 $277

$599 $799

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.

PER LB.
$6.11/KG.

PER LB.
$17.62/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

Made From Fresh Or Frozen Portions Value Pack
Lean Ground Beef

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Whole Chicken Legs

Fresh Value Pack Bone-In
Rib & Sirloin Pork Loin Chops

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef Value Pack
Top Sirloin Grilling Steak

216ct Tetley 

Tea Bags

890ml Kraft 
Miracle Whip

550-675g 
Villaggio Thick Sliced 
Bread

15lb Product of Canada 
Russet Potatoes

Size 88’s 
Product of Egypt 
Navel Oranges

12x355ml
Pepsi & Flavours

or Bubly Water

425g Fraser Farm
Gravy & Meatballs

10/$599



NATIONAL

DAY!

2/$1

$488

$344

$399

$588

2/$444

2/$444

2/$488

$488

$1199

$1188

960ml 
Delmonte 

Orange Juice

398ml 
Delmonte
Tin Fruit

190g Swift
Pot Pies

4 Roll Bounty
Paper Towels

540-600g 
McCain Pizza, Cheeseburger or Taco 
Pockets

320-400g Cracker Barrel
Cheese Bars or Shreds

850g Kraft
Cheese Pizza Mix

500g 
Selected 
Catelli 
Pasta

85g 
Mr Noodles

1lt French's 
Ketchup

341ml VH
Dipping Sauce

24pk Armstrong
Cheese Melts

1kg Butcher Selection Stampede 
Beef Burgers

110g
Pam
Cooking Spray

473ml 
Bodyarmour
Superdrink

128-284g 
Michelina
Frozen Entrees 

7lb 
Golden 

Crust
Flour

1.5lt Scotsburn
Ice Cream

1kg Kraft
Peanut Butter

67-120g JMS 
Lunchmates

354ml Carnation Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

6-8pk Villaggio 
Toscana Buns

350-450g 
Selected 

Purity
Crackers

350g Purity
Tea Vees

43-116g 
Idahoan
Mashed Potatoes

4pk Cashmere
Bathroom Tissue

4lt 
Old Dutch 

Laundry Detergent

284ml Campbell's 
Tomato, Cream of Mushroom, 
Vegetable or Chicken Noodle Soup

2/$5

$699

$699

$477

$488 $288

$288

$1288$288

$799

$688$349

3/$53/$5

2/$3

$599$488$299

$599

10ct Starbucks
K-Cup Coffee

410-650ml 
Classico 
Sauce



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

Store Sliced Deli Classic Cooked
Roast Beef

150-175g Maple Leaf 
Natural Selections
Sliced Meats

175g Chris Brother's
Pizza Variety Pack

Instore
Rotisserie 
Chicken Meal

From the Sea

454g 
Land & Sea

Salt Fish Bits

$1399 Previously Frozen
Atlantic Cod Fillets

Store 
Wrapped 
High Liner
Fish 
Cakes

Fresh Bone-In Centre Cut
Pork Loin Chops

Quality Vac Pack Bone-In 
Salt Beef

375g Butterball 
Turkey Bacon

375g Coachman
Wieners

$1299

113g Frozen
Beef Liver

Maple 
Leaf 

Baby 
Bologna

2/$7

2/$3

$799

$499

$599

$999

$1299 $1299

$1099

$599

$699

$349

$999

$399

1.75kg 
Atlantic's Best 
Salt Riblets

700g 
Maple 
Leaf 
Prime
Chicken

Cut From AA Or 
Higher Grades Beef
Stir-Fry Strips

595g 
44th Street Honey Garlic or Smoked 
Back Ribs

250g Maple Leaf 
Prepped & Ready
Chicken

Frozen Tray Pack
Ground Pork

Frozen Tray Pack
Chicken Hearts

$599$799

$499

815g 40 Fathoms 
Breaded Cod Fillet

$599

$249

$288

$2199

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$7.69/KG.

PER LB.
$22.02/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER 100G

6pk Belmont
Beef Burgers



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

425ml Wong Wing
Won Ton Soup

250g Giuseppe 
Panini

1kg Cavendish Value Pack
Onion Rings

620g Apple Valley 
Baked Apple Pie

226g Pillsbury RTB
Crescent Rolls

129g 
Black Diamond

Combos

227-250g Kraft 
Philadelphia 

Cream Cheese

2lb Product of Canada 
Yellow Onions

280g 
Product of Canada
Grape Tomatoes

Product of Chile
Bartlett Pears

3lb 
Product of Canada

McIntosh Apples

170g Product of Mexico
Blackberries

Product 
of Honduras

Cantaloupe

Product of Canada
English Cucumber

1lb 
Product of Canada

Parsnip
Product of Chile
Plums

Product of Canada
Red Peppers

Product of US 
Watermelon Pieces

454g 
Lactantia 
Salted or 
Unsalted
Butter

800g 
McCain
Red Bag Fries

480g Furlani 
Garlic Parmesan 

Texas Toast

269-306g 
Healthy Choice 
Gourmet Steamers

477-664g 
Red Baron 
Classic or Thin Crust Pizza

$4882/$488

$499

$588

$377

$899

$444$388

$499
$388 $544

$479

$699

PER LB.
$3.73/KG.

$169

$399

PER LB.
$10.56/KG.

$259

$269

$199

$649

$499

$599

$299 $399

PER LB.
$5.93/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

EACH

EACH



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$649

6pk Assorted
Cupcakes

Peanut Butter
Chocolate 
Deluxe Cake

600g 
Golden Crust Multigrain & Flax

Bread

6pk Golden Crust 
Plain, Raisin, Blueberry or Coconut Mandarin

Tea Buns

12pk 
Golden Crust 

Snickerdoodle
Cookies

Large
Trifle

6pk Golden Crust Assorted
Danishes

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

$1299 $299

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL JUNE 18, 2025

300ml Dove
Foaming 
Hand 
Wash

$469

$499

$1099 $829

$659

$688

$599

$288 $499

170ct Q-Tips 
Cotton Swabs

621ml 
Ivory Lavender

Bodywash
12ct Advil Extra Strength 

Liqui-Gels

2lt Rougemont
Apple Juice12ct Folger’s K-Cup  

Coffee

$188

$799

2/$6$499

$588
$288

$1399

$1288

$388 $499 $349

50ft Alcan
Foil

250g Lactantia
Cream Cheese

414-450ml Haagen Dazs
Ice Cream 

58g 
Kraft 
Dinner
Cups

1.7kg 
Becel 
Margarine

20ct Cavendish
Gold Patties

404-502g Piatto @ Home
Pizza

90g 
McSweeney

Pep N Ched

1lt
Coke & Flavours

475ml Murphy’s
Oil

3/$5



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

210g 
Milk Bone
Comfort Chews

1.21lt 
Mr. Clean 

Cleaner

946ml 
Tilex 
Fresh 
Shower

250g Febreze
Air Freshener

500ml 
Vim
Cream

710ml 
Lysol

Toilet Bowl Cleaner

765ml 
Windex
Trigger1.42kg 

Meow Mix 
Original Choice
Dry Cat Food

$277

$444
$177$588 $488

59¢4/$5

4/$5

1.5lt True North 
Spring Water

100g 
Selected Maynards
Candy

80x20ml Mr. Freeze
Regular

340ml Simply 
Refrigerated 
Juice

230-295g Old Dutch 
Restaurante or Arriba 
Tortilla Chips or 430ml Salsa

1lt
Pepsi & Flavours

2lt Fruite 
Drinks

148-156g 
Pringles 
Potato Chips

81-145g Lay’s
Minis

234g Act II
Popcorn

30-32g 
Tunnocks

Wafer or Caramel 
Log Bar

420g 
Hawkins 
Cheezies

695ml 
Peace Tea

85g Fancy Feast
Cat Food

$2999

$699

$699

4/$5
$188

$899

6.4kg Arm & Hammer 
Cat Litter

15lb Iams 
Lamb & Rice 
Dog Food

375g 
Pedigree
Dog Food

$599

$329

$399
$388

$488

$399

$169 3/$4

$477 $277

$444

2/$5

$177
$488

92-100g Brunswick 
Fish Fillets, Sardines or 
Kippered Snacks

600-700g 
Minute Rice

398ml Heinz
Beans or Pasta 400g Ambrosia

Custard or Rice Pudding

450g 
Christie Premium Plus 

Cracker
350g Green Barn
Yellow Split Peas

355ml 
Renee's
Dressing

2/$750

2/$550 2/$488

$199
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